Email: miketangoo23@gmail.com Phone: 0425555675

About Me

Address: 3 Prospect Rd, Canley Vale

| am a friendly and outgoing person who is currently looking for a causal or part time position in order to
utilise my skills in communication, teamwork and leadership. | have worked in a range of professions that
have exposed me to be comfortable in customer service, problem solving and learning quickly.

Experience

Toll Warehouse | Dockhand
e Scanning
e Sorting and Lifting
Rise Up | Book-keeping & Mathematics Tutor
* Managing & organising cash flow
= Communications with parents & students

Invincible Worldwide | Marketing Manager & Martial Arts Instructor
*  Head of marketing & management of socials
*  Engaging with students & inspiring classes
= Planning and managing large events

Steamboat | Stunt Cast Member
*  Working as a team for a major production
»  Acting & taking directions from producers

Whitlam Leisure Centre | Swimming Instructor
*  Running large school groups
»  Teaching between three locations
Fairifled City Council | Swimming Instructor
* Independently running large classes
=  Collaborative group improvement tasks

An Nhien Vegetarian | Manager / Wait Staff
= Customer Service
=  Working under high pressure
James An College | Mathematics & English Tutor
»  Teaching high school students
»  Deescalating bad behaviour & improving students skills

Education & Certificates

December 2020 - Present

January 2018 - Present

September 2014 - November 2020

December 2019 - October 2020

March 2013 - November 2017

Nov 2017 - September 2019

May 2017-July 2019

April 2012 - December 2012

Blue Card

Bronze Medallion 2020

Automotive specialised advanced training Honda Hart 2020
AIC Community Coaching General Principles
Working With Children -WWC0136731E

Actors Centre Australian Certification
Safeguarding Children Program

First Aid & CPR

Bachelor Of Engineering (Civil & Environmental)
Work Cover Certification

Aust Swim License

LifeGuarding License
MEAA Stunts Actor Provisional

December 2020
October 2020

October 2020

August 2014 - Current
October 2014 - Current
July 2014 - Current
April 2014 - Current
February 2021

January 2013 - December 2015
June 2010 - Current
May 2007 - Current
February 2021

Sept 2021



Film Work

Talent : SMAI

Influencer : Google Year in Search

Stunts : Take Back Feature Film

Talent, Stunts : SMAI

Talent, Stunts : Phi and Me Comedy TV Series
Talent, Stunts : HITBOX Glitch Production
Stunts : Metarunner

Special Ability Extra : Marvel Shangchi
Presenter, Talent : Pokemon Sword Nintendo TVC
Actor, Stunts : Dragon of the Law

Stunts : MetaRunner Season 2

Stunts : Wyrmwood 2

Talent : Olympics McDonalds TVC

Referees

2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021

Available upon request.



