Michael Tang

Email: miketangoo23@gmail.com **Phone:** 0425555675 **Address:** 3 Prospect Rd, Canley Vale

About Me

I am a friendly and outgoing person who is currently looking for a causal or part time position in order to utilise my skills in communication, teamwork and leadership. I have worked in a range of professions that have exposed me to be comfortable in customer service, problem solving and learning quickly.

December 2020 - Present

January 2018 - Present

Sept 2021

Experience

Toll Warehouse | Dockhand

Scanning

• Sorting and Lifting

Rise Up | Book-keeping & Mathematics Tutor

Managing & organising cash flow

Communications with parents & students

Invincible Worldwide | Marketing Manager & Martial Arts Instructor September 2014 - November 2020

Head of marketing & management of socials

Engaging with students & inspiring classes

Planning and managing large events

Steamboat | Stunt Cast Member December 2019 - October 2020

Working as a team for a major productionActing & taking directions from producers

Whitlam Leisure Centre | Swimming Instructor March 2013 - November 2017

Running large school groups

Teaching between three locations

Fairifled City Council | Swimming Instructor Nov 2017 - September 2019

Independently running large classes

Collaborative group improvement tasks

An Nhien Vegetarian | Manager / Wait Staff May 2017-July 2019

Customer Service

Working under high pressure

James An College | Mathematics & English Tutor April 2012 - December 2012

Teaching high school students

Deescalating bad behaviour & improving students skills

Education & Certificates

MEAA Stunts Actor Provisional

Blue Card December 2020 October 2020 **Bronze Medallion 2020** Automotive specialised advanced training Honda Hart 2020 October 2020 AIC Community Coaching General Principles August 2014 - Current Working With Children - WWC0136731E October 2014 - Current Actors Centre Australian Certification July 2014 - Current April 2014 - Current Safeguarding Children Program First Aid & CPR February 2021 Bachelor Of Engineering (Civil & Environmental) January 2013 - December 2015 Work Cover Certification June 2010 - Current **Aust Swim License** May 2007 - Current LifeGuarding License February 2021

Film Work

Talent: SMAI	2017
Influencer: Google Year in Search	2018
Stunts : Take Back Feature Film	2018
Talent, Stunts : SMAI	2018
Talent, Stunts : Phi and Me Comedy TV Series	2018
Talent, Stunts: HITBOX Glitch Production	2019
Stunts: Metarunner	2019
Special Ability Extra : Marvel Shangchi	2020
Presenter, Talent : Pokemon Sword Nintendo TVC	2020
Actor, Stunts : Dragon of the Law	2020
Stunts: MetaRunner Season 2	2020
Stunts: Wyrmwood 2	2021
Talent : Olympics McDonalds TVC	2021

Referees

Available upon request.